Tri-Proof LED ECO 42W 240VAC 5000K 50.000h 5x1,5mm
Item #: EKTP42W50K1505X1,514
Half Peak Beam Angle: 120°
Garantie: 5 Jahre/Years
Effizienz (lm/W): 140 lm/W
Beam angle: 120°
Run-up time: < 1s - 60%
Width: 85mm
CRI: >80
Dimmable: nein
Energy efficiency: D
Color temperature: 5000K
Feature: opal
Weighted energy consumption: 44kWh/1000h
Height: 80mm
Length: 1520mm
Life span: 50000h
Power(Watt): 42W
Output(Lumen): 5900lm
Switch cycles: >25000
Schlagfestigkeit: IK10
Protection type (IP): IP65
SDCM: <=6
Voltage: 240V
Type of voltage: AC
Temperature environment: -20° - +40°C
EiKO Europe GmbH
Mittelwegring 20
76751 Jockgrim
Phone: +49 7271 7607-0 | E-mail: info@eiko-europe.de
Page 1 Item #: EKTP42W50K1505X1,514 | Tri-Proof LED ECO 42W 240VAC
5000K 50.000h 5x1,5mm
Data status:
12.07.2025